
 Численность обучающихся  

по реализуемым образовательным программам   

на 01.09.2023г. 

образовательная 

программа 

численность обучающихся за счет бюджетных ассигнований  

 

 класс 

 

федерального 

бюджета 

субъектов 

Российской 

Федерации 

местного 

бюджета 

физический(или) 

юридических 

лиц 

ООО НОО 1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 45 

53 

48 

51 

 

  

ООО ООО 5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

 59 

56 

56 

47 

52 

 

  

ООО СОО 

 

10 

11 

 

 8 

9 

  

ООП ДО 

 

3-7 

лет 

 19   

 


